Frontiers in Trauma Treatment 2016

A series of professional educational lunches Friday, September 16, 11:30am - 1:15pm Piatti - 625 Redwood Hwy, Mill Valley One unit Continuing Education

RSVP to info@mindtherapyclinic.com





September 16 Presenter

Understanding Addiction, Recovery & Trauma Through a Child's Eyes

Jerry Moe, M.A.

National Director of Children's Programs at the Betty Ford Center, a part of the Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation

Children who live with addiction in the family can become traumatized, highly stressed, and experience intense emotions that they lack the developmental sophistication and family support to process and understand. Come learn how children not only see addiction in their families but also how they embrace the healing journey. There is much hope when we serve the whole family.

This workshop for 1 CE is suitable for clinicians at the intermediate and advanced level.



The event will be moderated by Kenneth Perlmutter, PHD, Clinical Director at Mind Therapy Clinic. Dr. Perlmutter is a licensed Family Systems psychologist with 27 years' experience treating complex psychological, behavioral and addictive disorders. He is Founder of the Family Recovery Institute, which provides clinical training, family programs and family workshops. As Clinical Director for Mind Therapy Clinic, he leads the team of mental health clinicians delivering IOP and PHP levels of care and conducts individual and family therapy.

Presented by Mind Therapy Clinic, Hazelden Betty Ford & Westox Labs

CONTACT FOR ALL LISTED EVENTS Jacqueline Perlmutter, RAS, DASD Mind Therapy Clinic JPerlmutter@MindTherapyClinic.com 415-846-8409 Continuing Education Information

- One Continuing Education Credit available
- RN as required by the California Board of Registered Nursing. Approval #CEP 12719.
- Psychologists This program is co-sponsored by Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation and Mind Therapy Clinic. Betty Ford Foundation is approved by the American Psychological Association to sponsor continuing education for psychologists; Hazelden Betty Ford Foundation maintains responsibility for this program and its content.